Hole #:
11
12
10

14

Date:

Cox, Jerry
Penny, Bob
Brichan, Jerry

Potter, Mike

Longest Putt #18

7/25/2018

Cox, Nancy
Penny, Linda
Brichan, Marcia

Potter, Susi

Longest Putt #17

Nancy Cox $12

Eric Dobry S$12

Gribbin, Matt
Dobry, Eric
Allen, Dave

Potter, Lindsey

Gribbin, Charity
Dobry, Merica
Allen, Linda

Vinton, Jack

Event

41

44

47

48

Steam each
$64.00 $16.00

$40.00 $10.00



